Weight

Length/Extension

Width

Height

Frame Material

Frame Finish

Shade Material

Bulbs

Chain Length

Cord Length

Dimmable

LED Source Lumen

LED Delivered Lumen
LED Color Temperature
LED Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Vanity/Sconce Dual Mount
Certification

Application

4.0 lbs
7.9
13.0”
13.0”
Steel
Bronze

2 x 60W - Candelabra

No
CUL/cETLu
Dry




